
MI  K   NOS
DRINKS

Soda
Okey 
Watter 50cl
Sparkling watter 
Tonic
Bitter Kas
Botlled juices
Bifrutas
Natural orange juice
Beer 1/3
Half pint beer/Radler 
Pint beer/radler 1/2 liter
Summer red wine
Sangría cup
Sangría pitcher 1 liter
Baileys cup
Vermouth cup
Punch cup

3,00 €
2,00 €
1,50 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
3,20 €
2,50 €
2,30 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
5,00 €

20,00 €
6,50 €
3,50 €
4,00 €

ICE CREAMS

Cafetería K

Shot
Wine 
Little glass
Alcoholic beverage
Whisky
Rum
Brandy

3,50 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
11,00 €
10,00 €

Normal           Premium
2,00 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
9,00 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
3,50 €

Soda or beer can 
Okey or Juice can/brik
Iced Coffee 1 liter
Horchata/Iced Lemon 1 liter
Horchata/Iced Lemon 1/2 liter
Ice Cream 1 liter
Ice cream 1/2 liter

2,00 €
2,00 €
8,50 €
7,00 €
4,50 €

16,50 €
8,50 €

TAKE AWAY

Medium ice cream tup (1,5 ball)
Large ice cream tup/cup (2 balls)
Super cup (3 balls)
Medium horchata 
Horchata pitcher 1/2 liter
lemon or coffee slush 
National (Coffee & milkshake)
Ice cream shake
Slush with alcohol

SUPPLEMENTS
Cream, syrup, chocolate, others

3,50 €
4,50 €
6,50 €
3,50 €
4,50 €
3,50 €
4,50 €
6,00 €
5,50 €

1,00 €

COFFEES
Espresso
Double espresso
Espresso macchiato
Milk coffee
Cola Cao
Coffe with a shot of  liquor
Coffe with a shot of Baileys
Coffe with a shot whisky premium
Cappuccino
Irish coffee
American coffe
Coffee with burnt rum
Coffee with condensed milk 
Triphasic (condens. milk+Baileys)
Hot chocolate
Chocolate with soy/oat meal
Infusion

1,20 €
2,40 €
1,40 €
1,50 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
6,00 €
1,30 €
2,80 €
2,00 €
3,00 €
2,70 €
3,00 €
2,00 €

milkshake (vanilla/chocolate)



MI  K   NOS

Portion of cake
Apple pie slice
Alfajor
Grandma's cake
Chocolate donut
lacasitos/chocolate Cookies
Honey/chocolate puff pastry ribbon
Fartons
French toast
Brownie

5,00 €
4,00 €
2,00 €
3,00 €
1,80 €
2,00 €
1,00 €
1,00 €
5,00 €
4,00 €

(according to size)

All toasts are served with a dressing of seeds
and/or nuts

SUPPLEMENTS
Avocado                      1,50 €     Tuna                  ,1,50 €
Serrano ham              ..2,00 €     Edam  Cheese   1,50 €    
Fresh cheese              1,30 €     Tomato           .  1,00 €
Brie cheese                2,00 €     Oil                      0,50 €
Butter/Jam                  0,50 €                               0,50 €       

CROISSANTS
Plain croissant
Chocolate croissant
Cereal croissant
Ham and cheese croissant
Caramel sauce croissant

1,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
3,50 €
2,50 €

TAPAS
Hot dog
With crispy onion and sauce of your choice: brava,
garlic oil, mayonnaise, mustard, barbecue or ketchup

Campero burguer
Grilled brioche bread with chicken breast, gourmet
lettuce, fresh tomato, york ham and Edam cheese with
fresh mayonnaise

Mexican nachos
With homemade creole minced beef, fresh avocado
sauce, cheddar cheese, red pepper and sour sauce

Venezuelan tequeño
Puff pastry filled with steamed melted cheese,
accompanied by cane honey and barbecue sauce

Patatas bravas 
Sauce of your choice: mustard, mayonnaise, garlic oil,
barbecue, ketchup, brava sauce

Savory crepe
Ham and cheese

Guacapollo Arepa
Venezuelan Arepa with guacapollo and cheese

Cochinita Arepa
Venezuelan arepa with cochinita pibil and cheese

Mikkonos Salad
Lettuce, tomato, fresh cheese, chicken breast, olives,
carrots with bean sprouts, corn, balsamic vinegar and
Caesar sauce.

Potato omelette

3,80 €

5,00 €

14,00 €

8,00 €

6,00 €

5,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

12,00 €

4,50 €

SWEET PASTRY

PANCAKES
Waffles
Pancakes
Sweet pancakes

SUPPLEMENTS
Ice cream
Whipped cream

4,50 €
4,00 €
4,50 €

2,50 €
1,50 €

SMALL PASTY
Tomato and red pepper
Chicken kebab
Argentinian - meat
Spinach and goat cheese
Panini

2,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,00 €
3,50 €

SANDWICHES
Potato omelette
Potato omelette and tomato or mayonaisse

Mikkonos
Caramelized onion, chicken breast and brie cheese

Salmon 
Philadelphia cheese, smoked salmon and avocado

Serrano
Serrano ham with tomato and oil

6,00 €

7,50 €

8,00 €

7,00 € TOASTS
Mikkonos
Caramelized onion, chicken, brie cheese and honey
mustard sauce

Salmon
Philadelphia cheese, avocado and smoked salmon

Chicken
Chicken, avocado and fresh cheese

Sobrié
Majorcan sausage and brie cheese

Serrano
Tomato and Serrano ham

Ham
Oil or tomato and ham

Tuna
Tuna, tomato and olives

Tomato
Tomato, oil and salt

6,00 €

6,00 €

5,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,00 €

4,50 €

1,50 €

Cafetería K

All sandwiches are served with seed and/or
nut dressing

(piece of pizza)

__
__
__
__
__
__
__

Ketchup/mayonnaise


